For every project
where light really
matters, a 1:1 retrofit
replacement
Coreline tempo medium
Coreline tempo medium delivers on the Coreline promise of innovative, easy to use
and high quality floodlighting. A limited range of options makes it easy to find the
best lux-for-lux replacement for conventional technologies and direct replacement

mode
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code
Light source
replaceable Service tag
912300024002 BVP125 LED80-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU
C1KC3
LED80-4S No -
912300024004 BVP125 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU C1KC3 LED80-4S No -
912300057765 BVP125 LED80-4S/730 PSU OFA52 ALU
C1KC3
LED80 No -
912300057767 BVP125 LED80-4S/730 PSU S ALU C1KC3 LED80 No -
912300024001 BVP125 LED120-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU
C1KC3
LED120-4S No Yes
912300024003 BVP125 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU C1KC3 LED120-4S No -
912300057764 BVP125 LED120-4S/730 PSU OFA52 ALU
C1KC3
LED120 No -
912300057766 BVP125 LED120-4S/730 PSU S ALU C1KC3 LED120 No -
912300060474 BVP125 LED160-4S/740 OFA52 LED160 - -
912300060475 BVP125 LED160-4S/740 S LED160 - -
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product